
WINTER 2017 Term 5 Lab Schedule

9am-12pm 9am-12pm 9am-10:30am 10:30am-12pm 9am-10am 10am-11am 11am-12pm 9am-10:30am 10:30am-12pm 9am-12pm 9am-12pm LDC GDC GA FB RO SR P&FLP LM HE FBF 9-10:30am 10:30am-12pm
1 Monday 2-Jan-17

Tuesday 3-Jan-17
Wednesday 4-Jan-17
Thursday 5-Jan-17
Friday 6-Jan-17

Lab 1 Lab 1
2 Monday 9-Jan-17 M10 M11

Tuesday 10-Jan-17 M5,M6,M7,M8 M9, M10,M11, M12 M1 M2 M3
Wednesday 11-Jan-17 M9,M10,M11,M12 M13,M14,M15,M16 M5 M6
Thursday 12-Jan-17 M13,M14,M15,M16 M17,M18,M19,M20 M4 M23 M24
Friday 13-Jan-17 P1,P2,P3,P4 M7 M8 M9

T5 Lab 1 Lab 1 Lab # 1
3 Monday 16-Jan-17 C7-C8 C5-C6 C1 C2 C3 P1 P2 P3

Tuesday 17-Jan-17 M21,M22,M23,M24 M1,M2,M3,M4 M9-M10 M17-M18 M12 M13 M14 P4 P5 P6
Wednesday 18-Jan-17 M17,M18,M19,M20 M21,M22,M23,M24 M11-M12 M7-M8 M15 M16 P1 P2 P3 P4
Thursday 19-Jan-17 M1,M2,M3,M4 M5,M6,M7,M8 M17 M18 M19 C4 C5 C6 P5 P6 P7 P8
Friday 20-Jan-17 P5,P6,P7,P8 M1-M2 M3-M4 M20 M21 M22 C4 C5 C6 C1 C2 C3 P1 P2

LAB 2
4 Monday 23-Jan-17 M1,M2,M3,M4 C1-C2 C3-C4 C10 C11 C12 P7 P8 P1

Tuesday 24-Jan-17 M5,M6,M7,M8 M9, M10,M11, M12 M19-M20 M15-M16 P2 P3 P4
Wednesday 25-Jan-17 M9,M10,M11,M12 M13,M14,M15,M16 M21-M22 M23-M24 P2 P3 P4 P1
Thursday 26-Jan-17 M13,M14,M15,M16 M17,M18,M19,M20 C7 C8 C9 P6 P7 P8 P5
Friday 27-Jan-17 P1,P2,P3,P4 M13-M14 M5-M6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 P5 P6

Lab 2 Lab # 2
5 Monday 30-Jan-17 M10 M11 C9-C10 C11-C12 P5 P6 P7

Tuesday 31-Jan-17 M21,M22,M23,M24 M5,M6,M7,M8 M1 M2 M3 P8 P1 P2
Wednesday 1-Feb-17 M17,M18,M19,M20 M21,M22,M23,M24 M4 M5 M6 P3 P4 P1 P2
Thursday 2-Feb-17 M1,M2,M3,M4 M23 M24 C1 C2 P7 P8 P5 P6
Friday 3-Feb-17 P5,P6,P7,P8 M7 M8 M9 C3 C4 P3 P4

LAB 3 Lab 2 LAB 2
6 Monday 6-Feb-17 M1,M2,M3,M4 C7-C8 C5-C6 P3 P4 P5

Tuesday 7-Feb-17 M5,M6,M7,M8 M9, M10,M11, M12 M13 M14 M16 C7 - C12 P6 P7 P8
Wednesday 8-Feb-17 M9,M10,M11,M12 M13,M14,M15,M16 M1-M2 M3-M4 M17 M18 M19
Thursday 9-Feb-17 M13,M14,M15,M16 M17,M18,M19,M20 M12 M21 M22 C1 - C6 C7 C8
Friday 10-Feb-17 P1,P2,P3,P4 M13-M14 M5-M6 M15 M20 C5 C6 P7 P8

Lab 3
7 Monday 13-Feb-17 M1 M2 M3 C1-C2 C3-C4 C5 C6 C7 P8 P7

Tuesday 14-Feb-17 M21,M22,M23,M24 M1,M2,M3,M4 M7-M8 M17-M18 M10 M11 C9 C10 P6 P5
Wednesday 15-Feb-17 M17,M18,M19,M20 M21,M22,M23,M24 M9-M10 M11-M12 M4 M5 M6 C1 C2 C3 C11 C12
Thursday 16-Feb-17 M5,M6,M7,M8 M23 M24
Friday 17-Feb-17 P5,P6,P7,P8 M7 M8 M9

8 Monday 20-Feb-17
Tuesday 21-Feb-17
Wednesday 22-Feb-17
Thursday 23-Feb-17
Friday 24-Feb-17

Lab # 3
9 Monday 27-Feb-17 M1,M2,M3,M4 C9-C10 C11-C12 Mini Prjt: C1 - C6 P4 P3

Tuesday 28-Feb-17 M5,M6,M7,M8 M9, M10,M11, M12 M19-M20 M15-M16 M13 M14 P2 P1
Wednesday 1-Mar-17 M9,M10,M11,M12 M13,M14,M15,M16 M21-M22 M23-M24 M17 M18 M19 P4 P1 P2 P3
Thursday 2-Mar-17 M13,M14,M15,M16 M17,M18,M19,M20 M12 M21 M22 C1 C2 P8 P5 P6 P7
Friday 3-Mar-17 P1,P2,P3,P4 M16 M15 M20 C10 C11 C12 C3 C4

Lab 4
10 Monday 6-Mar-17 Mini Prjt: C7 - C12 P1 P2

Tuesday 7-Mar-17 M21,M22,M23,M24 M1,M2,M3,M4 C1-C6  C7-C12 P3 P4
Wednesday 8-Mar-17 M17,M18,M19,M20 M21,M22,M23,M24 P1 P2 P3 P4
Thursday 9-Mar-17 M5,M6,M7,M8 C7 C8 P5 P6 P7 P8
Friday 10-Mar-17 P5,P6,P7,P8 C4 C8 C9 C5 C6

11 Monday 13-Mar-17 P5 P6
Tuesday 14-Mar-17 M9, M10,M11, M12 P7 P8
Wednesday 15-Mar-17 M13,M14,M15,M16
Thursday 16-Mar-17 M17,M18,M19,M20 C9 C10
Friday 17-Mar-17 C11 C12

12 Monday 20-Mar-17
Tuesday 21-Mar-17 M1,M2,M3,M4
Wednesday 22-Mar-17 M21,M22,M23,M24
Thursday 23-Mar-17 M5,M6,M7,M8
Friday 24-Mar-17

13 Monday 27-Mar-17
Tuesday 28-Mar-17
Wednesday 29-Mar-17
Thursday 30-Mar-17
Friday 31-Mar-17

NOTE:
LDC SR
GDC P&FLP
GA LM
FB HE
RO FBF

Lab 3 & Lab 4

5713 5723 5706

Lab 1 & Lab 2

6961

Labs 1 & 2

Lab 3 & 4

Day Date 5911 59315952

Safety Orientation (10:00 -10:30 am P1, P2, P3, P4 & 10:30 - 11:00 am P5,P6, P7, P8)

Make-up Lab

5601 5671 5602

Make-up lab
Quiz

Presentation (P1, P2, P3, & P4)
Presentation (P5, P6, P7, & P8)

grad students

Mid Term Break

Staff Holiday

Liquid Diffusion Coefficient
Gaseous Diffusion Coefficient
Gas Absorption
Fixed Bed
Reverse Osmosis

Size Reduction
Plate and Frame Filter Press
Liquid Mixing
Heat Exchanger
Fluidized Bed Formation


